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                                                                                                                                    June 12, 2023 
 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 
  

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051 

BSE - 500495 NSE - ESCORTS 
 
Sub: Information regarding issuance of Letter(s) of Confirmation in lieu of share 

certificate(s) lost  
 
Dear Sir/ Ma’am, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India                            
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with                        
SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated                         
January 25, 2022, and in furtherance to our letter dated May 23, 2023, we enclose the 
letter dated June 12, 2023, issued by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the 
Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited, giving the details of ‘Letter(s) of Confirmation’ 
issued to the shareholders of the Company in lieu of share certificate(s) lost and 
reported by them.  
 
Please take the same on record.   
 
Thanking you,  
Yours faithfully, 
For Escorts Kubota Limited 
 
 
 
Satyendra Chauhan 
Company Secretary  
 
Encl.: RTA Letter 

 
  



                

                                                                                                                                                      

 

 

Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/20                                                                                                                                                                            Date: 12.06.2023                                    
                                        
 
Mr. Satyendra Chauhan  

Company Secretarial Department  

Escorts Kubota Limited 

15/5, Mathura Road  

Faridabad – 121003 

 

Dear Sir, 

 
SUB           : Information regarding issuance of Letter of Confirmation in lieu of physical share certificates reported to lost. 
 

Dear Sir, 

 

In continuation of a letter dated  22.05.2023, the following ‘Letter of Confirmation’ against share certificates reported to lost have  been  issued within the 

stipulated timelines to the respective members.  

 
                                                           ESCORTS KUBOTA LIMITED 

                                                List of Letter of Confirmations issued  against share certificates reported to lost 

 
Sl 

No. 

 
Folio No. 

 
 Name of the Registered Holder 

Distinctive Nos. From Distinctive Nos. 

To 

 
New Share Certificate No’s 

 
No. of   
Shares 

  1 ESC0068458 MADHUR SHRIMALI 

ANITA SHRIMALI 

VIRENDRA KUMAR SHARIMALI 

29739409 29739433 1460560              

 

             25 

    

2 ESC0122374 MADHUR SHRIMALI 

VIRENDRA KUMAR SHRIMALI 

MILAN SHRIMALI 

23489384          23489408 1460561              

 

              25 

3 ESC0009147 PALLAN DAVASSY GEORGE 

 

1219095 
1888909 
2886898 
3414547 
4716520 
7274458 

11522360 

1219104 
1888922 
2886904 
3414553 
4716540 
7274494 

11522369 

 
 
 
 

IEPF 

 

 

 

          106  

4 ESC0030229 K S PRASAD 

 

5625347 
20463869 
27264204 
33514204 

5625390 
20463894 
27264208 
33514208 

  1460568 - 1460571  

 

80 

5 ESC0030327 YUETTE DE SOUZA 

EDGAR DE SOUZA 

         482851 
        749622 
    27265204 
    33515204 

   482875 
   749646 
27265238 
33515238 

    1460562 - 1460567  

120 

 

Thanking you,  

 

Yours faithfully, 

For KFin Technologies Limited  

 

 
Raj Kumar Kale  

Assistant Vice President 
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