

June 12, 2023

**BSE Limited** 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051

BSE - 500495

**NSE - ESCORTS** 

Sub: Information regarding issuance of Letter(s) of Confirmation in lieu of share certificate(s) lost

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, and in furtherance to our letter dated May 23, 2023, we enclose the letter dated June 12, 2023, issued by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited, giving the details of 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' issued to the shareholders of the Company in lieu of share certificate(s) lost and reported by them.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For Escorts Kubota Limited

Satyendra Chauhan Company Secretary

Encl.: RTA Letter

## **Escorts Kubota Limited**

(Formerly Escorts Limited)



Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/20 Date: 12.06.2023

Mr. Satyendra Chauhan Company Secretarial Department Escorts Kubota Limited 15/5, Mathura Road Faridabad – 121003

Dear Sir,

SUB : Information regarding issuance of Letter of Confirmation in lieu of physical share certificates reported to lost.

Dear Sir,

In continuation of a letter dated 22.05.2023, the following 'Letter of Confirmation' against share certificates reported to lost have been issued within the stipulated timelines to the respective members.

			RTS KUBOTA LIMITI			
		List of Letter of Confirmations is	sued against share certi	ficates reported to	lost	
Sl No.	Folio No.	Name of the Registered Holder	Distinctive Nos. From	Distinctive Nos. To	New Share Certificate No's	No. of Shares
1	ESC0068458	MADHUR SHRIMALI ANITA SHRIMALI VIRENDRA KUMAR SHARIMALI	29739409	29739433	1460560	25
2	ESC0122374	MADHUR SHRIMALI VIRENDRA KUMAR SHRIMALI MILAN SHRIMALI	23489384	23489408	1460561	25
3	ESC0009147	PALLAN DAVASSY GEORGE	1219095 1888909 2886898 3414547 4716520 7274458 11522360	1219104 1888922 2886904 3414553 4716540 7274494 11522369	IEPF	106
4	ESC0030229	K S PRASAD	5625347 20463869 27264204 33514204	5625390 20463894 27264208 33514208	1460568 - 1460571	80
5	ESC0030327	YUETTE DE SOUZA EDGAR DE SOUZA	482851 749622 27265204 33515204	482875 749646 27265238 33515238	1460562 - 1460567	120

Thanking you,

K. Roy

Yours faithfully, For KFin Technologies Limited

Raj Kumar Kale Assistant Vice President

**KFin Technologies Limited** 

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)

